
Middletown Christian HS
3011 N Union Road    Franklin, OH  45005
School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext. 1331      Fax: 513-261-6841      Email: cvanover@mcseagles.net

HS Principal
Dustin Brown

Assistant AD
Jarred Jermacans

Athletic Director
Christian Vanover

Junior High Golf (Coed)
Fall 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Aug. 08 @ Milford Junior High
School

Eagles Nest Golf Course  4:00PM

Friday Aug. 15 Miamisburg HS TPC Franklin  4:30PM
Monday Aug. 18 Springboro Junior High

School
TPC Franklin  4:30PM

Friday Aug. 22 @ Talawanda MS Hueston Woods Golf
Course

 4:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 26 @ Loveland Jr/Sr HS Little Miami Golf Center  4:40PM
Tuesday Sep. 09 Talawanda MS TPC Franklin  4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 10 Milford Junior High School TPC Franklin  4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 11 @ Clinton Massie School Clinton Massie School  4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 16 @ Miamisburg HS Mound Golf Course  5:00PM
Monday Sep. 22 Loveland Jr/Sr HS TPC Franklin  4:30PM
: Jonathan Stoner

Schedule Star Date Printed: 08/12/2025 1


	Middletown Christian HS
	Junior High Golf (Coed)

